HERITAGE STYLE CBD OFFICE [230M2] - 9
MONTHSFREE RENT INCENTIVE

1/62 Queen Street, BRISBANE CITY QLD 4000

Heritage Style CBD Office [230 m2] - 9 Months Free Rent Incentive

Set above Queen Street Mall, this first floor office offers a fantastic outlook and styling that your staff and
clientswill love! - Fully Fitout CBD Office- 230 m2 - Take asis or Customize with a Personal Fitout - Open
Plan Areawith Desks - 1x Partitioned Boardroom/Meeting Area - 1X Partitioned Office - Polished Timber
Flooring - Lift Access from 17 Burnett Lane - Onsite Male & Female Amenities - Post Trip Facilities - High
Public Transport Options Rental Incentive to be taken as 6 months free rent plus 6 months half rent for leases
over 3 years. Please contact Merchants Commercial for immediate inspection.

Lease. Call for price

LAND INFORMATION:

Squarefeet : 230

BUILDING INFORMATION:
: 0

Built on
Remodeled on
Number of Floors
Floor area (Lower)
Floor area (Main
Level)

Floor area (Upper)
Floor area (Total)

CONVENIENCE:

0
01
: 0
: 0
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